Name of teacher —Mrs. Zeenat Sayed

Class - 7t Nile

Name of the Student

Anurag Shelke
Shreya Watmode
Om Abdar
Danish Shaikh
Prajakta Waghmode
Sanskruti Sukale
Hafsa Shaikh
Sandesh Magar
Soniya Dhondre
Shrutika Dhawale
Rushikesh Gholap
Appurwa Galgunde
Rahul Kangade
Vaishnavi Wagh
Amit Tandale
Shrushti Raut
Fauziya Pathan
Niharika Gaikwad
Kartik Rade
Payal Khedkar
Rohan Joghan
Atharwa Chobe
Viraj Dahiphale
Hitanshu Sonwane
Saniya Shaikh
Ombkar Takik
Sayli Ingole
Swaraj Thombre
Sambhaji Hinge
Vedika Darade
Ashutosh Dake
Suraj Shinde
Shlok Pawar
Sai Dahiphale
Pranita Barde
Pawan Jogdand
Vaishnavi Shete
Prithviraj Garje

Grade

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
Bl
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
C1
C1



Atharwa Sirmewar
Sayli Anpat
Gaurav Mane
Tushar More
Shiwam Parjane
Numan Shaikh
Ram Khandagade
Hajra Shaikh
Vijaysingh Godke
Arpita Kasbekar
Prithviraj Dahiphale
Kajni Tewar
Tejas Wagmore
Faizan Shaikh

C1
C1
Cc1
C1
C1
C1
Cc1
C1
C2
Cc2
C2
El
El
E2



